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Last Name First Name Title Organization Email Address 

Anderson Rudy Associate Executive Director CHEST Foundation randerson@chestnet.org 

Bowman,

MD 

C. Michael President Association of Asthma 

Educators 

cmbowmansc@gmail.com 

Bryan* Deborah President and CEO (Retired) American Lung Association 

- North Carolina 

deborahcbryan@gmail.com 

Easter Anne Director Patient Advocacy Leaders 

Summit (PALS) 

healthadvocacy@nc.rr.com  

Firak Courtney Board Secretary Team Jeffery for PF cfirak@gmail.com 

Flowers Derek Coalition Manager Alliance for Patient Access dflowers@allianceforpatientac

cess.org 

Hanpeter Elizabeth Director, Government Affairs AbbVie elizabeth.hanpeter@abbvie.co

m  

Justen Lisa Partnerships Coordinator LUNGevity Foundation ljusten@lungevity.org 

Kochman Fran Director, Advocacy and 

Alliance Development 

GlaxoSmithKline fran.m.kochman@gsk.com 

Kraft Cara Director of Research Allergy & Asthma Network ckraft@allergyasthmanetwork.

org 

Kullman Joyce Executive Director Vasculitis Foundation jakullman@vasculitisfoundati

on.org 

Make, MD Barry Co-Director, COPD Program  

and Director, Pulmonary 

Rehabilitation & Resp Care 

National Jewish Health PierceC@NJHealth.org 

Mannino David Medical Expert GlaxoSmithKline david.x.mannino@gsk.com 

Miniter Paul Grant Strategist American Association for 

Respiratory Care 

paul.miniter@aarc.org 

Myers Tim Chief Business Officer American Association for 

Respiratory Care 

Timothy.myers@aarc.org 

Perillo Angela Director, Development & 

Foundation Operations 

American College of Chest 

Physicians 

aperillo@chestnet.org 

Peters Michele Executive Director Team Jeffery for PF mpeters@teamjeffery4pf.org 

Rizzo, MD Albert Senior Medical Advisor American Lung Association arizzo@christianacare.org 

Sullivan Jamie Vice President, Policy and 

Outcomes 

COPD Foundation jsullivan@copdfoundation.org 

Turenne Michelle Chief – Corporate Alliances 

and Business Development 

American Thoracic Society mturenne@thoracic.org 

Winders Tonya President and CEO and 

President 

Allergy & Asthma Network 

Global Allergy & Asthma 

Patient Platform 

twinders@allergyasthmanetwo

rk.org 

 

PALs United for Lung Health Steering Committee Member       * PALS Advisory Board Member      Bold –Moderators/ Speakers 
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